FOAM PTO-1595 1-31-92	01-22-200	33 HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇒ ▼			Docket: 1133AAO	
To the Honorable Commissioner of	10234392	Oattached orig	inal documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(les): Chin Chun LAI		Name and address of receiving party(les):		
CHIII	Chun LAI	Name: CHAO LING	CHEMICAL INDUSTRY CO.	
		Internal Address: P.O.	Box 10-69, Chong Hg	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗆 Yes 💆 No		Tai	pei, Taiwan 235	
3. Nature of conveyance:		• .	2	
	Merger	Street Address: 6F, No	o. 440-2, Gin Pin Road,	
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name	Chong Ho City, Ta	ipei Hsien, Taiwan 235	
Other		City: Taipei Hsier	State: TW ZIP: 235	
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address	s(es) attached? 🗆 Yes 🔑 No	
 Application number(s) or patent number If this document is being filed together with A. Patent Application No.(s) 	• •	execution date of the applica B. Patent No.(s)	ution is:	
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed	d '	ned? Yes No 6. Total number of applicati	ions and palents involved: 1	
Name: CHAO LING CHEMICAL IN Internal Address: P.O.Box 10-6	LTD. 9, Chong Ho,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41		
Taipei, Taiwan 235		₩ Enclosed check# 25604		
		☐ Authorized to be ch	narged to deposit account	
Street Address: 6F, No. 440-2,		8. Deposit account number:		
Jhong Ho City, Taipei Hsien				
City: Taipei Hsien State:_			this page if paying by deposit account)	
01/21/2003 LMUELLER 00000166 29174193 01 FC:8021 (40.00 DP	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belified the original document.		, ,	d any attached copy is a true copy	
Chin Chun LAI	Lai,	Chin-Chun	Decomber 25, 2002	
Name of Person Signing		Signature Total number of pag	Date ges comprising cover sheet THREE	
CMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				

PATENT REEL: 013665 FRAME: 0751

ASSIGNMENT

Docket: 1133AAO

	(I) Chin Chun LAI		
	(2)		
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(3)		
	(4)		
	(5)		
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and oth erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agreed assign, transfer and set over to	ner good and valuable consid-	
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) CHAO LING CHEMICAL INDUSTRY CO.,	LTD.	
(7) Insert address of Assignee	(7) 6F, No. 440-2, Gin Pin Road, Chong Ho City,		
	Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235 (hereinaster designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the inverpatent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, k	and interest for the United ntion, and all applications for	
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) COSMETIC CASING	(Foreign)	
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign		Application or Case No.	
Application Number	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for America	or patent in the United States	
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on December 25, 2002		
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	,	
divisional or reissue application Assignee may deem necessary of 2) The undersigned agree concerning this application or sible in obtaining evidence and 3) The undersigned agrees to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree ting the invention and improved in the invention and improved in the undersigned here the United States resulting from the United States resu	by authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue on said application or any division or divisions or continuing application ire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right is (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in combining the firm of	with such applications as the evention hereby transferred, ence which may be declared the Assignee in every way posain a grant of a valid United acts known to me (us) respectus), testify in any legal proany and all Letters Patents of ations thereof to the said Asto convey the entire interest enflict herewith.	
cordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall benefit of the heirs, executors	the binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.	assigns, and shall inure to the	
In witness whereof, exer	outed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name of Inventor La, Chin - Chun	ne(s).	
	·		
	Name of Inventor		
· (3) Date	Name of Inventor		
(4) Date	Name of Inventor		
(5) Date	Name of Inventor		
Date	Witness		
Date	Witness		

RECORDED: 01/11/2003

PATENT REEL: 013665 FRAME: 0752